86
23
145
103
87
12
122
30
130
57
165
36
47
67
31
157
46
22
101
80
97

EALLISHOWCASE,

2020 East Coast Fall Showcase All-Star Game

White Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

First Name
Cooper
Quinn
Michael
Carson
Marcus
Clay
Drew
case
Landon
Jackson
Brody
Isaiah
Jacob
John
Bryson
Kade
T.S.
Kanyan
Emerson
James
Marcus

Cody

Last Name
Carr
Krammer
Kuligowski
Krammer
Pedone
Almgren
Tenzer
macdonald
Bruce
Dew
Burrell
Hominda
Eitzen
Ricci
Chinn
Miers
Roth
Rhodes
Au
Jacob ***
Ball

Lavin

*** = All Star Game MVP

Position
Attack
Attack
FOGO - Only
Midfield
Midfield & F/O
Attack
LSM
Midfield
Defense - Close Only
Defense
Goalie
Midfield
LSM
Attack
Attack
Defense - Close Only
Defense - Close Only
FOGO
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

Goalie

88
24
151
109
92

115
33
120
97
57
55
65
82
40
173
61
17
99
83
78

GOLD Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

First Name
Jack
Ronnie
Ethan
Sawyer
Ami
Eli
Malachi
Ryan
Riley
Grant
Cody
Brody
Finnegan
Colin
Gavin
will
ezekiel
Jackson
Jack
William
Noah

Murphy

Last Name
Scott
Kraemer
Kessler
Gerard
Miller
Huggins
Lindsey
Welgos
Calvert
Larson
Lavin
Burrell
Hoey
Bullock
Gurick
Single
newbauer
Simon
Duffy
Roper
Filippelli

Hoey

Position
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Defense - Close Only
Defense - Close Only
Defense - Close Only
Defense/LSM - Both
FOGO - Only
Goalie
Goalie
LSM - Only
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield & F/O

Goalie

2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022



